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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME EMI ALR VAL

ACOSTA Pedro SPA 210 20 25 25 25 8 8 9 25 13 25 13 5 - 91
FOGGIA Dennis ITA 168 - 0 20 - 0 25 - 16 25 0 16 16 25 252 42 42
GARCIA Sergio SPA 168 13 0 8 3 25 7 25 9 20 20 25 0 0 133 42 0
FENATI Romano ITA 134 5 6 9 20 6 10 5 3 16 16 11 25 2 -4 76 34
MASIA Jaume SPA 122 25 7 7 0 - 20 13 - 0 13 10 10 6 115 88 12
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 118 10 16 10 8 - 3 8 10 2 - - 20 11 206 92 4
BINDER Darryn RSA 114 16 20 0 0 0 11 11 2 9 10 7 9 9 107 96 4
SASAKI Ayumu JPN 93 - 9 13 11 11 13 - - - 11 - 3 16 68 117 21
MIGNO Andrea ITA 84 - 13 16 13 5 - - 11 - 0 - - 10 169 126 9
GUEVARA Izan SPA 76 9 10 0 5 2 0 - 6 4 2 8 13 13 410 134 8
ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 73 0 0 1 0 7 - 16 0 1 0 20 8 20 011 137 3
TOBA Kaito JPN 64 7 11 - 0 0 4 7 20 3 4 6 - 0 212 146 9
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 62 8 4 - - - 6 - 8 11 1 5 11 7 113 148 2
ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 60 - - 2 16 0 1 20 13 6 0 2 0 - 014 150 2
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 60 11 3 11 - - 16 10 - 8 0 0 1 - -15 150 0
MCPHEE John GBR 56 - - 0 - 13 9 - 5 10 3 9 4 - 316 154 4
SALAC Filip CZE 46 3 - 3 4 20 5 - - - 5 4 2 - -17 164 10
YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 42 2 8 6 6 4 - 2 0 0 9 - 0 5 018 168 4
NEPA Stefano ITA 37 0 0 5 1 0 2 6 - 5 0 3 0 8 719 173 5
ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 30 - - - 7 9 0 - 7 7 - - 0 - -20 180 7
ROSSI Riccardo ITA 29 - 0 0 0 16 0 - - 0 0 0 7 1 521 181 1
TATAY Carlos SPA 28 4 0 0 10 - - - - - - 0 6 - 822 182 1
DUPASQUIER Jason SWI 27 6 5 4 9 3 - - - - - - - - -23 183 1
FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 20 0 - - 0 10 - - - - 6 - 0 4 024 190 7
KUNII Yuki JPN 15 0 1 0 2 - - 4 - 0 8 0 0 0 -25 195 5
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3321 45 32 32 25 8 28 22 25 13 38 23 15 6 20RED BULL KTM AJO
2442 22 10 8 8 27 7 25 15 24 22 33 13 13 1788 88GAVIOTA GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
1983 - - 20 7 9 25 - 23 32 - 16 16 25 25134 46LEOPARD RACING
1734 16 20 - - 13 20 11 7 19 13 16 13 12 13159 25PETRONAS SPRINTA RACING
1665 - 9 14 11 18 13 16 - 1 11 20 11 36 6166 7RED BULL KTM TECH 3

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME EMI ALR VAL

KTM 2951 25 25 25 25 16 20 16 25 13 25 20 20 20 20

HONDA 2702 16 20 20 16 20 25 20 16 25 10 16 16 25 2525 25
GASGAS 2063 13 10 8 5 25 7 25 9 20 20 25 13 13 1389 64
HUSQVARNA 1404 5 6 9 20 10 10 5 3 16 16 11 25 4 -155 66

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME EMI ALR VAL

KOFLER Maximilian AUT 10 1 2 0 0 0 - - - - 7 0 0 0 026 200 5
BARTOLINI Elia ITA 7 - - - - - 0 3 4 0 - 0 - - -27 203 3
AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - 3 -28 207 4
IZDIHAR Andi Farid INA 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 1 - 0 029 207 0
HOLGADO Daniel SPA 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - -30 209 2
FELLON Lorenzo FRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 031 210 1
KELSO Joel AUS 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - -32 210 0
MATSUYAMA Takuma JPN 0 - - - - - 0 0 - 0 - - - - -33 210 0
BERTELLE Matteo ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 034 210 0
SURRA Alberto ITA 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - 0 0 035 210 0
SALVADOR David SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -36 210 0
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1546 5 6 9 20 16 10 5 3 16 22 11 25 6 -178 12STERILGARDA MAX RACING TEAM
1537 14 16 10 18 - 3 11 14 2 - - 26 11 28179 1AVINTIA ESPONSORAMA MOTO3
1208 11 3 13 16 - 17 30 13 14 - 2 1 - -212 33INDONESIAN RACING GRESINI MOTO3
1199 3 13 19 17 25 5 - 11 - - - - 10 16213 1RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM

8010 8 13 10 15 7 - 2 - - 14 4 2 5 -252 39CARXPERT PRUESTELGP
7511 8 13 - - - 4 8 20 3 11 6 - - 2257 5CIP GREEN POWER
6612 - - 5 1 16 2 6 - 5 - 3 7 9 12266 9BOE OWLRIDE
6213 8 4 - - - 6 - 8 11 1 5 11 7 1270 4SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
1814 - 1 - 2 1 - 4 1 - 8 1 - - -314 44HONDA TEAM ASIA
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